Profit before tax -0.1 5.7 7.4 13.1 7.9 8.4 16.3

Income tax expense -1.0 -1.8 -1.7 -3.5 -2.5 -2.7 -5.2

NPAT -1.1 3.9 5.7 9.6 5.4 5.7 11.1

Page Company Presentation November 201529

BWX FINANCIAL INFORMATION
FY15 AND FY16 COMPARISON OF SELECTED FINANCIAL INFORMATION

Pro forma historical Forecast

$m FY15 FY16 Change

Revenue 45.1 50.1 11.1%

Cost of sales -19.5 -20.1 3.1%

Gross profit 25.6 30.0 17.2%

Costs -10.8 -12.5 15.7%

EBITDA normalised 14.8 17.5 18.2%

Acquisition and restructing costs 0.0 0.0 0.0%

EBITDA 14.8 17.5 18.2%

Depreciation and amortisation -0.5 -0.8 60.0%

EBIT 14.3 16.7 16.8%

Interest -1.2 -0.4 -66.7%

Profit before tax 13.1 16.3 24.4%

Income tax expense -3.5 -5.2 48.6%

NPAT 9.6 11.1 15.6%

Revenue growth on pcp n/a 11.2% n/a

Gross margin 56.7% 59.9% 310 bpts

EBITDA normalised margin 32.8% 34.9% 210 bpts

EBITDA margin 32.8% 34.9% 210 bpts

EBIT margin 31.7% 33.3% 160 bpts

NPAT margin 21.3% 22.2% 90 bpts

Page Company Presentation November 201530

BWX FINANCIAL INFORMATION
BALANCE SHEET AS AT 30 JUNE 2015

Statutory Impact of Offer Pro forma

Current assets

Cash and cash equivalents 3.1 1.2 4.3

Trade and other receivables 7.4 7.4

Inventory 6.6 6.6

Other assets - -

Total current assets 17.1 1.2 18.3

Non-current assets - -

Property, plant and equipment 2.3 2.3

Intangible assets 70.1 70.1

Deferred tax assets 0.5 0.5

Total non-current assets 72.9 72.9

Total assets 90.0 1.2 91.2

Current liabilities - -

Trade and other payables 6.0 6.0

Borrowings 16.9 (7.3) 9.6

Income tax payable - -

Provisions 0.4 0.4

Total current liabilities 23.3 (7.3) 16.0

Non-current liabilities - -

Borrowings 10.1 (10.0) 0.1

Provisions 0.2 0.2

Total non-current liabilities 10.3 (10.0) 0.3

Total liabilities 33.6 (17.3) 16.3

Net assets 56.4 18.5 74.9

* $18.5m is net of $1.5m to get to the $20m Company raising

Corporate
Structure

Page Company Presentation November 201532

CORPORATE STRUCTURE

Key Statistics

Shares on Issue 90.6m

Indicative market capitalisation at $2.70 per share $244.6m

Estimated net debt $0.5m

Indicative enterprise value $245.1m

BWX has an undrawn
$15m debt facility
which may be used to
fund or part fund
future acquisitions.Of the shares currently on issue, 13,886,398 or

15.3% of the issued capital are on issue to the Board
and are subject to voluntary escrow until 11 Nov
2016.

Of the shares currently on issue, 2,050,000 have